Kassenbericht Hauptverein 2020

Kasse
Verrechnungskonto

Tagesgeld

Ubersicht
Mitgliedsbeitrage
Versicherung Erst.
Vermietung
Zuschuss Leonberg
Betriebskosten GS
Spenden
Versicherung
Instandhaltung
Betriebskosten GS
Seliger Seniorentreff

01.01.2020
2.107,09 €
7.015,11 €
5.560,12 €

14.682,32 €

Zugiange
3.195,00 €
3.457,12 €
1.457,08 €
1.305,66 €

432,97 €
242,52 €

10.090,35 €

31.12.2020

822,25 €
3.895,57 €
9.060,16 €

13.777,98 €

Abgange

980,44 €
7.585,36 €
2.328,89 €

100,00 €

10.994,69 €

-904,34 €

-904,34



